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Students' Holiday List 2025

sl. Name of Festivel/Holiday Date Day

1 01lan. 1 1
2 Guru Govind Sinsh Javanti 06.Jan. 1 1
3 Makar Sankranti / Soharai 14 Jan. Tue 1 1

4 Subhash Chandra Bose Jvanti 23'Jan Thurs x 1
5 Republi. Day 26 )an. Sun 1 1

6 Saraswati Puja 03 Feb. 1 1
7 Sant RaviDas layanti 72Feb. 1 1

8 Mahashivratri 26 Feb. 1 1

9 Holi
13 Mar. Thrus x

314 Mar. Fri.
2

15 Mar. sat
10 Last Friday of Ramzan 28 March. Fri. x 1

11
Eid'ul-Fitr (Ead) 31-Mar 1 1
Sarhul 01-Apr Tue 1 1

12 06 Apr. Sun 1 1

13 10 Apr. Ihu 1 1

74 Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti 14-Apr 1 1

15 Good Friday 18 Apr. Fri 1 1

16 Easter Monday 21April. x 1

tl Labour Dav 01 Mav Thu 1 1

18 Budh Purnima 12-May 1 1

19 Eid-ul Zoha {Bakrid) 07-Jun Sat 1 1

20 Rath Yatra 27)v Fri 1 1

21 06 Jul Sun 1
2

07-lul x
22 Antim ShravaniSomvar 04-Aug x 1

23 Raksha Bandhan 09-Aug Sat x 1
24 lndependence Dav / Chehellum 15 Aus. Fri 1 I
25 /anmashtami 16Aug. 5at 1 1

26 Ganesh Chaturdashi 21-Aup x 1

27 Karma Puia 03 Sep. 1 1

2a Harart Md. SahebJanm Diwas 05 Sep. Fri 1 1

29 17 Sep. x 1

30 (alash StahDana (Durca Puia) 22-Sep x 1

31
Durga Puja &
Mt. GandhiJayanti

29 SeD.

4 5

{29 S€p. to 03 Oct.)

30 Sep. Tue
01Oct.
02 Oct. Thurs
03 Oct. Fri x

32 Deepawali & Chitrapuja Puja 12 & 23 o(t. Wed & Thurs 2 7

(22 to 28 Oct.)33 chhath Puja 27 &2AOd. Mon & Tue 2

34 Guru Nank Jeyanti/ Kartik Purnima 05 Nov x 1

Birsa JyantilH Sthapna Diwat 15-Nov Sat. 1 1

36 Christmas Day/Winter Vacation 25 Dec Thu. 1
7

(25 to 31Dec.)
Total Calander Holidays/t eaves 34 54

1. Above holidays will not be applicable in case ofexamination {theory or practical}, college in$ection, etc.
2. P.esence of students is necesiary on 26January and 15 August.
3. Summer or Winter Vacation would be given as per syllabus progress, examinalion, documantation, etc.
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